Retail

$827,936

(42,499,827)

(1,123,757,740)

292,730,866

(42,477,662)

(425,495,948)

(34,206,527)

($1,192,370,533)

(606,849)

(85,297,555)

(12,344,408)

17,255,080

(324,967)

1,701.414

(2,792,201)

805,775,232

(179,843,599)

184,275,432
($1,839,451,857)

Income Tax
Effect

$0

2,698,739

60,785,397

(2,284,568)

131,862

11,230,019

0

$0

($1,068,787)

74,102,128

(72,755,041)

(397,989)

(43,475)

(127,963)

704,231

(60,357)

(5,107)

10,234,864

(714,854)

_115,826,332
$66,602,768

Retail

Amount
$0

(6,996,083)

(126, 130,597)

(2,200, 143)

(341,832)

(29,617,993)

0

$0

$2,583,708

(192,098,842)

188,606,716

909,831

105,097

302,146

(143,174)

145,909

13,239

1,728,102

($163,133,916

Schedule 3
Page 3of3

Income Tax
Effect

$0

2,698,739

48,654,878

848,705

131,862

11,425,141

0

$0

($996,665)

74,102,128

(72,755,041)

(350,967)

(40,541)

(116,553)

55,229

(56,284)

(5,107)

9,299,807

(866,615)

(15,826,332)
$56,402,383

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return • Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
December 2013

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4,813,982,332 $865,624,773

Preferred Stock 7,730,008

Long Term Debt- Fixed 4,748,079,630

Short Term Debt * (71 ,217,857) 50,279,340

Customer Deposits

Active 212,670,605

Inactive 1,512,689

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 2,390,287

Equity

Debt

Deferred Income Taxes 1,520,074,546 641,573

FAS 109 DIT- Net {223, 123,040)

Total $11,012,099,198 $916,545,686

* Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjusted

($901 ,058,080) $4,778,549,025

{1 ,226,350) 6,503,658

(753,273, 146) 3,994,806,483

3,321,853 (17,616,664)

{33,739,758) 178,930,847

(239,985) 1,272,704

(379,214) 2,011,073

(241 ,258,51 0) 1,279,457,609

35,398,015 (187,725,025)

($1,892,455,175) $10,036,189,709

Low Point
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Retsil Ratio Rate Cost
$3,848,383,395 47.41% 9.50% 4.50%

5,237,692 0.06% 3.55% 0.00%

3,217,199,793 39.63% 5.23% 2.07%

(14,187,503) -0.17% 1.22% 0.00%

178,930,847 2.20% 2.28% 0.05%

1,272,704 0.02%

882,692 0.01% 9.56% 0.00%

736,916 0.01% 5.27% 0.00%

1 ,030,405,546 12.69%

(151,183,522) -1.86%

$8,117,678,561 100.00% 6.62%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.98%

3.55% 0.00%

5.23% 2.07%

1.22% 0.00%

2.28% 0.05%

10.57% 0.00%

5.27% 0.00%

7.10%

Schedule 4

Page 1 of4

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.45%

3.55% 0.00%

5.23% 2.07%

1.22% 0.00%

2.28% 0.05%

11.57% 0.00%

5.27% 0.00%

7.57%

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period • Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
December 2013

System Per
Books

Common Equity $4,797,115,008

Preferred Stock 0

Long Term Debt- Fixed 4,652,193,990

Short Term Debt * 180,669,000

Customer Deposits

Active 210,538,184

Inactive 1,714,692

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 1,732,513

Equity

Debt

Deferred Income Taxes 1 '725,425,455

FAS 109 DIT- Net (218, 153,297)

Total $11,351 ,235,545

* Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Specific Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted

$865,044,085 ($881 ,367, 751) $4,780,791,342

- 0

(724, 157,284) 3,928,036,705

(201 ,607,517) 3,259,275 (17,679,242)

(32, 772,228) 177,765,957

(266,908) 1,447,785

(269,682) 1,462,831

1,875,506 (268,870,468) 1,458,430,494

33,957,591 (184, 195,706)

$665,312,074 ($1 ,870,487 ,454) $10,146,060,165

LowPoint
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Retail Ratio Rate Cost

$3,920,695,158 46.94% 9.50% 4.46%

0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

3,221 ,356, 757 38.57% 5.34% 2.06%

(14,498,629) -0.17% 1.22% 0.00%

177,765,957 2.13% 2.27% 0.05%

1,447,785 0.02%

658,563 0.01% 9.45% 0.00%

541,095 0.01% 5.31% 0.00%

1,196,049,140 14.32%

(151,057,673) -1.81%

$8,352,958,153 100.00% 6.57%

MidPoint
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.93%

0.00% 0.00%

5.34% 2.06%

1.22% 0.00%

2.27% 0.05%

10.44% 0.00%

5.31% 0.00%

7.04%

Schedule4

Page2 of4

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.40%

0.00% 0.00%

5.34% 2.06%

1.22% 0.00%

2.27% 0.05%

11.44% 0.00%

5.31% 0.00%

7.51%

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2013

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4,813,982,332 $865,624,773

Preferred Stock 7,730,008

Long Term Debt- Fixed 4,748,079,630 0

Short Term Debt • (71 ,217,857) 50,279,340

Customer Deposits

Active 212,670,605

Inactive 1,512,689

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 2,390,287

Equity

Debt

Deferred Income Taxes 1,520,074,546 641,573

FAS 109 DIT- Net (223, 123,040)

Total $11,012,099,198 $916,545,686

* Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjusted

($901 ,058,080) $4,778,549,025

(1,226,350) 6,503,658

(753,273,146) 3,994,806,483

3,321,853 (17,616,664)

(33,739,758) 178,930,847

(239,985) 1,272,704

(379,214) 2,011,073

(241 ,258,510) 1 ,279,457,609

35,398,015 (187,725,025)

($1 ,892,455, 175) $10,036,189,709

LowPoint
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Retail Ratio Rate Cost

$3,848,383,395 47.41% 9.50% 4.50%

5,237,692 0.06% 3.55% 0.00%

3,217,199,793 39.63% 5.23% 2.07%

(14,187,503) -0.17% 1.22% 0.00%

178,930,847 2.20% 2.28% 0.05%

1,272,704 0.02%

882,692 0.01% 9.56% 0.00%

736,916 0.01% 5.27% 0.00%

1 ,030,405,546 12.69%

(151,183,522) -1.86%

$8,117,678,561 100.00% 6.62%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.98%

3.55% 0.00%

5.23% 2.07%

1.22% 0.00%

2.28% 0.05%

10.57% 0.00%

5.27% 0.00%

7.10%

Schedule4

Page 3 of4

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.45%

3.55% 0.00%

5.23% 2.07%

1.22% 0.00%

2.28% 0.05%

11.57% 0.00%

5.27% 0.00%

7.57%

I

I

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Adjusted Basis
December 2013

System Per
Books

Common Equity $4,797,115,008

Preferred Stock 0

Long Term Debt- Fixed 4,652,193,990

Short Term Debt * 180,669,000

Customer Deposits

Active 210,538,184

Inactive 1,714,692

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 1,732,513

Equity

Debt

Deferred Income Taxes 1,725,425,455

FAS 109 DIT- Net (218,153,297)

Total $11,351,235,545

* Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Specific Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted